dogud|]

lMpubop
Bptnueuu

[umeHanm (in)

B C

D

11/16 3/4  1-1/16
13/16 1 1-1/4

15/16  1-1/4  1-

1-5/16  1-1/2

1/2
2

1-9/16 1-3/4 2-3/8
1-3/4 2 2-5/8
2-116  2-1/4 3-1/16
2-5116  2-1/2  3-1/2
2-3/8 2-3/4 3-3/4
2-11/16  3-1/8 4-1/16
4-3/16 4 4-3/16

Iumenann (in)

C K N
3/4  15/32  7/8
1 12 718

-1/4  5/8 1-1/16
-2 3/4  1-5/16
-3/4  15/16  1-1/2
2 1-1/8  1-3/4

2-116 2-1/4 1-3/16 2-1/16
2-5/16 2-1/2 1-3/4 2-13/16
2-3/8 2-3/4 1-3/4 2-13/16

3-1/8 2-1/6 2-13/16

4 2-7/18 4-7/16

Oumvenaum (in)

HocwusocT
LLncppa ["lonemunHa
in LBS A
29001 1/4 850 1-1/4
29002 5116 1250 1-5/8
29003 3/8 2250 2
29004 12 3600 2-1/2
29005 5/8 5200 3
29006 3/4 7200 3-1/2
29007 7/8 10000 4
29008 1 12500 4-1/2
29009 1-1/8 15200 5
29010 1-1/4 18000 5-5/8
29011 1-1/2 45200 7
HocusocT
e [onemuna
in LBS A B
29051 1/4 850 1-1/4 11/16
29052 5/16 1250 1-5/8 13/16
29053  3/8 2250 2  15/16 1
29054  1/2 3600 2-1/2 1-5/16 1
29055 58 5200 3 1-9/16 1
29056  3/4 7200 3-1/2 1-3/4
29057  7/8 10000 4
29058 1 12500 4-1/2
29059 1-1/8 15200 5
29060 1-1/4 18000 5-5/8 2-11/16
29061 1-1/2 45200 7  4-3/16
Hocwmeoct
e lonemuiHa
in LBS A B
29101 1/4 850 1-1/4 11/16
29102 5/16 1250 1-5/8 13/16
29103 3/8 2250 2 15/16
29104 1/2 3600 2-1/2 1-5/16
29105 5/8 5200 8 1-9/16
29106 3/4 7200 3-1/2 1-3/4

C D

P
1/4
5/16
3/8
12
5/8
3/4
718
1-1/8
1-1/8
1-3/8
2-1/4

E

BpTtnueeu BptnuB OKO-OKO

Tonno umHKyBaH
R G-402

2-15/16
3-9/16
4-5/16
5-7/16
6-9/16
7-3/16
8-3/16

9-5/8
10-3/8
11-1/8
17-1/8

Bptnueeu noasuxeH OKO-BUIbYLLUKA

R Tonno
MOUMHKYBaH
2-5/8 G-403

2-15/16
3-5/8
4-1/2

5-5/16
6-1/16
7
8-9/16
8-15/16
9-7/16
14-3/4

BpTtnueeu Bptnu OKO-OKO

Tonno NOUNHKYBaH
R G-401

3/4 715 15/16  2-1/4

1 12 1-1/8 2-23/32
1-1/4  3/4 1-1/2 3-7/16
1-1/2  7/8 1-7/8 4-1/4
1-3/4 1-1/16 2-3/16 5-1/8

2 1-1/4  2-5/8 5-25/32




